
Mrak Hall Emergency Coordinators 
 

1/31/2024 

Building Coordinator: Charlotte Barbee (OCP) 530‐752‐7204 cell 530‐400‐0769 clbarbee@ucdavis.edu 

Assistant Building Coordinator: Kristine South (OCP) 530‐752‐8080 kmcarpenter@ucdavis.edu 

*EB – Emergency Backpack Holders 

Floor and Unit  Floor or Department Coordinator  Alternate 

5th Floor  Ada McAdow (752‐9065) 

almcadow@ucdavis.edu 

CHANCELLOR'S OFFICE 

Dianne Stassi (752‐2063) *EB 

dstassi@ucdavis.edu  

PROVOST’S OFFICE 

Campus Counsel/Compliance 
 

Rita Lundin (754‐6295) *EB 

rmlundin@ucdavis.edu  

Rosa Silva (752‐8715) 

rrsilva@ucdavis.edu 

Offices of the Chancellor and 

Provost 

Jana Gabby (752‐2067) (304‐9056) *EB 

jlgabby@ucadavis.edu 

Michele Hassett (752‐4964)  

mchassett@ucdavis.edu  

Office of Research  Becky Linvill (754‐7806) (219‐5288) 

relinvill@ucdavis.edu  
 

Eric Zarate (754‐7764) 

erzarate@ucdavis.edu 

4th Floor  Charlotte Barbee (752‐7204) *EB 

clbarbee@ucdavis.edu  

Finance, Operations and HR (FOHR) 

Kristine South (752‐8080) 

kmcarpenter@ucdavis.edu  

Finance, Operations and HR (FOHR) 

Academic Senate  Mary Vasquez (752‐4918) 
mpvasquez@ucdvis.edu 
 

Edwin M. Arevalo (754‐7468) 

emarevalo@ucdavis.edu 

2nd Alternate 

Theresa Costa (752‐3917) 

tacosta@ucdavis.edu  
Finance, Operations and 

Human Resources (FOHR) 

Charlotte Barbee (752‐7204) (400‐0769) 

clbarbee@ucdavis.edu  
 

Kristine South (752‐8080) 

kmcarpenter@ucdavis.edu 

STEM  Mary Norris (754‐0663) (430‐7166) 

mlnorris@ucdavis.edu  

Beth Broome (752‐9310) 

bfbroome@ucdavis.edu 

Campus Planning & 

Environmental Stewardship 

Robert Pattison (752‐543) 

rpattison@ucdavis.edu   

Jacqueline U Dosick (752‐4416) 

judosick@ucdavis.edu  

Student Affairs  Letty Quintana (752‐2613) *EB 

ltquintana@ucdavis.edu 

Lindsay R Romasanta (752‐6867) 

lromasanta@ucdavis.edu 

3rd Floor  Lisa Kay Chance‐Berriz (754‐7363) *EB 

lkchance@ucdavis.edu 

FINANCE, OPERATIONS AND 

ADMINISTRATION 

Pranila Rajan (752‐1930) *EB 

prajan@ucdavis.edu 

STRATEGIC COMMUNICATIONS 



Mrak Hall Emergency Coordinators 
 

1/31/2024 

Floor and Unit  Floor or Department Coordinator  Alternate 

Finance, Operations & 

Administration (FOA) 

Lisa Kay Chance‐Berriz (754‐7363) *EB 

lkchance@ucdavis.edu 

Desirae K Webb (752‐6368) 

dkwebb@ucdavis.edu  

Strategic Communications  Pranila Rajan (752‐1930) *EB 

prajan@ucdavis.edu 

Monica Caprio  (752‐9609) 

macaprio@ucdavis.edu 

2nd Floor  Ethel Campaigne (752‐9183) *EB 

ecampaigne@ucdavis.edu 

ENROLLMENT MANAGEMENT 

Michelle Dowling (902‐2846) *EB 

mdowling@ucdavis.edu  

ACADEMIC AFFAIRS 

Enrollment Management  Ethel Campaigne (752‐9183) 

ecampaigne@ucdavis.edu  

Kirk Brown (754‐3506) 

krkbrown@ucdavis.edu  

 Academic Affairs  Michelle Dowling (902‐2846) 

mdowling@ucdavis.edu  

Kristina Hanna (754‐0646) 

kkhanna@ucdavis.edu  

1st Floor  Patrick Turner (752-3721) *EB 

peturner@ucdavis.edu  

ADMISSIONS  

Mitsuko Leonard (304‐8489) 

mlleonard@ucdavis.edu 

ADMISSIONS 

College of Agricultural & 

Environmental Sciences 

 Room 150 

Alyson Malcolm (752‐6614) 

atmalcolm@ucdavis.edu 
 

Alternate 
Brian McEligot (530) 752‐3603 
bmceligot@ucdavis.edu 

2nd Alternate 

Kelly Newsom (530) 754‐8315 

krnewsom@ucdavis.edu  
Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion   RobbieLyn Tesnado (752‐2071) *EB 

rmtesnado@ucdavis.edu 

Germaine Kennix (752‐1290) 

gkennix@ucdavis.edu 

Undergraduate Admissions  Patrick Turner (752-3721) 

peturner@ucdavis.edu 

Mitsuko Leonard (304‐8489) 

mlleonard@ucdavis.edu   

Basement  Jesse Avina (752‐7825) 

jesavina@ucdavis.edu 

IET 

Ron Klint (752‐5704) 

rrklint@ucdavis.ed   

IET 

College of Agricultural & 

Environmental Sciences 

Shuka Smith (754‐9597) *EB 

ssmith@ucdavis.edu 

Adam Getchell (530‐341‐2486) 

acgetchell@ucdavis.edu 

Creative Communications  Russ Thebaud (752‐1737) *EB 

rlthebaud@ucdavis.edu 

Karin Higgins (754‐9384) 

khiggins@ucdavis.edu 

Student Affairs  Monica Wilson (752‐1673) 

mawilson@ucdavis.edu  

Aodhan Halbeorg (979‐7574) 

achbarrow@ucdavis.edu 



Mrak Hall Emergency Coordinators 
 

1/31/2024 

Floor and Unit  Floor or Department Coordinator  Alternate 

UGA/IET ‐ Room 56  Patrick Turner (752-3721) *EB 

peturner@ucdavis.edu 

Vacant (remote staff) 

Information and Education 

Technology ‐ Room 14 

Jesse Avina (752‐7825) 

jesavina@ucdavis.edu  

Ron Klint (752‐5704)  

rrklint@ucdavis.ed   

 


